
Abstract Type:

Default Sort-By:

Abs. 

Type

Old Value Amt Adjusted

BUS BUSINESS 

PERSONAL 

PROPERTY

BUS 564375 -564,375.00

BUS

BUS 564375 -564,375.00

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS 559579 -559,579.00

Date run: 4/2/2024 2:33:51 PM TR-107 Adjustments Report NCPTS V4

Data as of: 4/2/2024 2:14:55 AM

Abstract#, Owner Name, Adjustment Date Grouping:  No Grouping

Abstract # Owners Name Property Description Adj. Date Adj. # Adj. Reasons New Value

 All Adjustment Status:  Approved NCPTS 

User:

 ALL

Report Parameters:

Property 

Type:

 ALL

Adjustment Create Date Start:  3/1/2024 Adjustment Create Date End:  3/31/2024 Tax 

District:

 GUILFORD

Sold/Traded 0

0000244125-2023-2023-0000-0 CSB 

WESTBOROUGH 

LLC

3/6/2024 175055 Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0000244125-2023-2023-0000-0 CSB 

WESTBOROUGH 

LLC

3/6/2024 175055

0000244125-2023-2023-0000-0 CSB 

WESTBOROUGH 

LLC

3/6/2024 175055 Sold/Traded

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0000244125-2023-2023-0000-0 CSB 

WESTBOROUGH 

LLC

GOLF CARTS 3/6/2024 175055 Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0000244125-2023-2023-0000-0 CSB 

WESTBOROUGH 

LLC

EDP EQUIPMENT 162 3/6/2024 175055

Sold/Traded 0

0000244125-2023-2023-0000-0 CSB 

WESTBOROUGH 

LLC

APARTMENTS & 

ROOMING HOUSES

3/6/2024 175055 Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0000244125-2023-2023-0000-0 CSB 

WESTBOROUGH 

LLC

3/6/2024 175055

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0000244125-2023-2023-0000-0 CSB 

WESTBOROUGH 

LLC

APARTMENTS & 

ROOMING HOUSES

3/6/2024 175055 Sold/Traded 0

0000244125-2023-2023-0000-0 CSB 

WESTBOROUGH 

LLC

SUPPLIES 3/6/2024 175055
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BUS 2793 -2,793.00

BUS 2002 -2,002.00

REI 285.000000 -285.00

REI 2604.000000 -2,604.00

BUS BUSINESS 

PERSONAL 

PROPERTYBUS 2622 -2,622.00

BUS

BUS 2622 -2,622.00

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS 1236 -1,236.00

BUS 748 -748.00

BUS 622 -622.00

REI 6530.000000 -6,530.00

REI 12 -4.00

REI 507300 -253,650.00

REI

REI

REI

Sold/Traded 0

0000244125-2023-2023-0000-0 CSB 

WESTBOROUGH 

LLC

GOLF CARTS 3/6/2024 175055 Sold/Traded 0

0000244125-2023-2023-0000-0 CSB 

WESTBOROUGH 

LLC

EDP EQUIPMENT 162 3/6/2024 175055

Adjustment

0000421835-2023-2023-0000-0 MACRAE JOYCE 

ARCHITECTURE 

PC

3/19/2024 175121 Adjustment 0

0000421835-2023-2023-0000-0 MACRAE JOYCE 

ARCHITECTURE 

PC

3/19/2024 175121

Adjustment 0

0000390792-2017-2017-0000-0 LAMB, WOODROW 

W 

3/11/2024 175071 Adjustment 0

0000314217-2023-2023-0000-0 HIATT, ROBERT F 

JR 

3/5/2024 175054

Adjustment 12/31/2022

0000421835-2023-2023-0000-0 MACRAE JOYCE 

ARCHITECTURE 

PC

EDP EQUIPMENT 162 3/19/2024 175121 Adjustment 12/31/2022

0000421835-2023-2023-0000-0 MACRAE JOYCE 

ARCHITECTURE 

PC

OFFICE F & F, M & E 3/19/2024 175121

Adjustment 12/31/2022

0000421835-2023-2023-0000-0 MACRAE JOYCE 

ARCHITECTURE 

PC

3/19/2024 175121 Adjustment 0

0000421835-2023-2023-0000-0 MACRAE JOYCE 

ARCHITECTURE 

PC

3/19/2024 175121

Adjustment 0

0000421835-2023-2023-0000-0 MACRAE JOYCE 

ARCHITECTURE 

PC

EDP EQUIPMENT 162 3/19/2024 175121 Adjustment 0

0000421835-2023-2023-0000-0 MACRAE JOYCE 

ARCHITECTURE 

PC

OFFICE F & F, M & E 3/19/2024 175121

Adjustment 12/31/2022

0000421835-2023-2023-0000-0 MACRAE JOYCE 

ARCHITECTURE 

PC

SUPPLIES 3/19/2024 175121 Adjustment 12/31/2022

0000421835-2023-2023-0000-0 MACRAE JOYCE 

ARCHITECTURE 

PC

EXPENSED ITEMS 3/19/2024 175121

Listed In Error 8

0000580044-2023-2023-0000-0 PRESERVATION 

GREENSBORO 

DEVELOPMENT 

3/25/2024 175139 Exempt Property 253650

0000571815-2023-2023-0000-0 SAPP, ANNA G 3/5/2024 175048

Adjustment 0

0000465527-2022-2022-0000-0 BARBOUR, TRACY 

SHAWN 

3/15/2024 175108 Adjustment 0

0000421835-2023-2023-0000-0 MACRAE JOYCE 

ARCHITECTURE 

PC

EXPENSED ITEMS 3/19/2024 175121

Exempt Property 2536500000580044-2023-2023-0000-0 PRESERVATION 

GREENSBORO 

DEVELOPMENT 

REDHILL POINTE PB 

20 LO2A

3/25/2024 175139

Exempt Property EXETOTHE

0000580044-2023-2023-0000-0 PRESERVATION 

GREENSBORO 

DEVELOPMENT 

REDHILL POINTE PB 

20 LO2A

3/25/2024 175139 Exempt Property OVEST

0000580044-2023-2023-0000-0 PRESERVATION 

GREENSBORO 

DEVELOPMENT 

REDHILL POINTE PB 

20 LO2A

3/25/2024 175139
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REI 400.000000 -400.00

REI 3481699 -558,910.00

REI 3481699 -558,910.00

REI 3481699 -558,910.00

REI 3481699 -558,910.00

REI 3481699 -558,910.00

REI 3481699 -558,910.00

REI 3481699 -558,910.00

REI 3481699 -558,910.00

REI 725.000000 -725.00

REI 1471140 -228,002.00

REI 1471140 -228,002.00

REI 1471140 -228,002.00

REI 1471140 -228,002.00

REI 1471140 -228,002.00

REI 1471140 -228,002.00

REI 1471140 -228,002.00

REI 1471140 -228,002.00

REI 1739900 -498,100.00

REI 1739900 -498,100.00

REI 1739900 -498,100.00

0000678757-2021-2021-0000-0 TEMICH-MALAGA, 

CARLOS E 

3/5/2024 175052 Adjustment 0

Adjustment 2922789

0000978830-2022-2022-0000-0 SPARTAN PLACE 

APTS INC

1.67AC WARREN 

STREET

3/1/2024 175034 Adjustment 2922789

0000978830-2022-2022-0000-0 SPARTAN PLACE 

APTS INC

1.67AC WARREN 

STREET

3/1/2024 175034

Adjustment 2922789

0000978830-2022-2022-0000-0 SPARTAN PLACE 

APTS INC

1.67AC WARREN 

STREET

3/1/2024 175034 Adjustment 2922789

0000978830-2022-2022-0000-0 SPARTAN PLACE 

APTS INC

3/1/2024 175034

Adjustment 2922789

0000978830-2023-2023-0000-0 SPARTAN PLACE 

APTS INC

1.67AC WARREN 

STREET

3/1/2024 175035 Adjustment 2922789

0000978830-2023-2023-0000-0 SPARTAN PLACE 

APTS INC

1.67AC WARREN 

STREET

3/1/2024 175035

Adjustment 2922789

0000978830-2023-2023-0000-0 SPARTAN PLACE 

APTS INC

1.67AC WARREN 

STREET

3/1/2024 175035 Adjustment 2922789

0000978830-2023-2023-0000-0 SPARTAN PLACE 

APTS INC

3/1/2024 175035

Adjustment 1243138

0001035182-2022-2022-0000-0 THE SCHOOL 

ASSOCIATES LLC

.46AC 2 PB 126-137 S 3/1/2024 175036 Adjustment 1243138

0001035182-2022-2022-0000-0 THE SCHOOL 

ASSOCIATES LLC

.46AC 2 PB 126-137 S 3/1/2024 175036

Adjustment 0

0001035182-2022-2022-0000-0 THE SCHOOL 

ASSOCIATES LLC

3/1/2024 175036 Adjustment 1243138

0001034394-2022-2022-0000-0 BRENTWOOD 

POINTE LLC

3/5/2024 175053

Adjustment 1243138

0001035182-2023-2023-0000-0 THE SCHOOL 

ASSOCIATES LLC

.46AC 2 PB 126-137 S 3/1/2024 175037 Adjustment 1243138

0001035182-2023-2023-0000-0 THE SCHOOL 

ASSOCIATES LLC

.46AC 2 PB 126-137 S 3/1/2024 175037

Adjustment 1243138

0001035182-2023-2023-0000-0 THE SCHOOL 

ASSOCIATES LLC

3/1/2024 175037 Adjustment 1243138

0001035182-2022-2022-0000-0 THE SCHOOL 

ASSOCIATES LLC

.46AC 2 PB 126-137 S 3/1/2024 175036

Adjustment 1241800

0001050220-2022-2022-0000-0 TUCKER, M 

WILLARD 

LOT 5 PB114-34 

WENDO

3/1/2024 175038 Adjustment 1241800

0001050220-2022-2022-0000-0 TUCKER, M 

WILLARD 

LOT 5 PB114-34 

WENDO

3/1/2024 175038

Adjustment 1243138

0001050220-2022-2022-0000-0 TUCKER, M 

WILLARD 

3/1/2024 175038 Adjustment 1241800

0001035182-2023-2023-0000-0 THE SCHOOL 

ASSOCIATES LLC

.46AC 2 PB 126-137 S 3/1/2024 175037
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REI 1739900 -498,100.00

REI 1739900 -498,100.00

REI 1739900 -498,100.00

REI 1739900 -498,100.00

REI 1739900 -498,100.00

REI 13087310 -  215 

WEAVER MINE TRL 

CHAPEL HILL NC REI 13087310 -  215 

WEAVER MINE TRL 

CHAPEL HILL NC REI 13087310 -  215 

WEAVER MINE TRL 

CHAPEL HILL NC IND *9697133-DUNLAP, 

PAULA WHITBY

REI 9135369 -1,529,155.00

REI 9135369 -1,529,155.00

REI 9135369 -1,529,155.00

REI 9135369 -1,529,155.00

REI 9135369 -1,529,155.00

REI 9135369 -1,529,155.00

REI 9135369 -1,529,155.00

REI 9135369 -1,529,155.00

REI 34569102 -569,102.00

REI 34569102 -569,102.00

REI 34569102 -569,102.00

REI 34569102 -569,102.00

Adjustment 1241800

0001050220-2023-2023-0000-0 TUCKER, M 

WILLARD 

LOT 5 PB114-34 

WENDO

3/1/2024 175039 Adjustment 1241800

0001050220-2023-2023-0000-0 TUCKER, M 

WILLARD 

LOT 5 PB114-34 

WENDO

3/1/2024 175039

Adjustment 1241800

0001050220-2023-2023-0000-0 TUCKER, M 

WILLARD 

3/1/2024 175039 Adjustment 1241800

0001050220-2022-2022-0000-0 TUCKER, M 

WILLARD 

LOT 5 PB114-34 

WENDO

3/1/2024 175038

Clerical 13087310 - 

ATTN:DOROTHY 

MCLAUGHLIN 728 0001211872-2023-2023-0000-0 MCLAUGHLIN 

FAMILY LLC

3/1/2024 175044 Clerical 13087310 - 

ATTN:DOROTHY 

MCLAUGHLIN 728 

0001211870-2023-2023-0000-0 MCLAUGHLIN 

FAMILY LLC

3/1/2024 175046

Adjustment 1241800

0001211869-2023-2023-0000-0 MCLAUGHLIN 

FAMILY LLC

3/1/2024 175045 Clerical 13087310 - 

ATTN:DOROTHY 

MCLAUGHLIN 728 

0001050220-2023-2023-0000-0 TUCKER, M 

WILLARD 

LOT 5 PB114-34 

WENDO

3/1/2024 175039

Adjustment 7606214

0001399488-2022-2022-0000-0 3220 LLC DRURY INN/HIGH 

POINT

3/20/2024 175123 Adjustment 7606214

0001399488-2022-2022-0000-0 3220 LLC DRURY INN/HIGH 

POINT

3/20/2024 175123

Adjustment *10698625-PARRA, 

ESMERALDA GARCIA

0001399488-2022-2022-0000-0 3220 LLC 3/20/2024 175123 Adjustment 7606214

0001368307-2023-2023-0000-0 PARRA, 

ESMERALDA 

GARCIA 

3/1/2024 175047

Adjustment 7606214

0001399488-2023-2023-0000-0 3220 LLC DRURY INN/HIGH 

POINT

3/20/2024 175124 Adjustment 7606214

0001399488-2023-2023-0000-0 3220 LLC DRURY INN/HIGH 

POINT

3/20/2024 175124

Adjustment 7606214

0001399488-2023-2023-0000-0 3220 LLC 3/20/2024 175124 Adjustment 7606214

0001399488-2022-2022-0000-0 3220 LLC DRURY INN/HIGH 

POINT

3/20/2024 175123

Adjustment 34000000

0001443233-2022-2022-0000-0 MSC 2018-H4 300 

NORTH GREENE 

LLC

WELLS FARGO 

BUILDING

3/11/2024 175069 Adjustment 34000000

0001443233-2022-2022-0000-0 MSC 2018-H4 300 

NORTH GREENE 

LLC

WELLS FARGO 

BUILDING

3/11/2024 175069

Adjustment 7606214

0001443233-2022-2022-0000-0 MSC 2018-H4 300 

NORTH GREENE 

LLC

3/11/2024 175069 Adjustment 34000000

0001399488-2023-2023-0000-0 3220 LLC DRURY INN/HIGH 

POINT

3/20/2024 175124

Adjustment 340000000001443233-2022-2022-0000-0 MSC 2018-H4 300 

NORTH GREENE 

LLC

WELLS FARGO 

BUILDING

3/11/2024 175069
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REI 34569102 -569,102.00

REI 34569102 -569,102.00

REI 34569102 -569,102.00

REI 34569102 -569,102.00

REI 27095800 -3,184,721.00

REI 27095800 -3,184,721.00

REI 9841200 14,069,879.00

REI 16569400

REI 685200

REI 27095800 -3,184,721.00

REI 27095800 -3,184,721.00

REI 27095800 -3,184,721.00

REI 9841200 14,069,879.00

REI 16569400

REI 685200

REI 27095800 -3,184,721.00

REI 900.000000 -900.00

REI 1185.000000 -1,185.00

BUS 98166 -98,166.00

BUS

BUS 98166 -98,166.00

Adjustment 34000000

0001443233-2023-2023-0000-0 MSC 2018-H4 300 

NORTH GREENE 

LLC

WELLS FARGO 

BUILDING

3/11/2024 175070 Adjustment 34000000

0001443233-2023-2023-0000-0 MSC 2018-H4 300 

NORTH GREENE 

LLC

WELLS FARGO 

BUILDING

3/11/2024 175070

0001443233-2023-2023-0000-0 MSC 2018-H4 300 

NORTH GREENE 

LLC

3/11/2024 175070 Adjustment 34000000

Adjustment 23911079

0001468287-2022-2022-0000-0 WENDOVER 

VILLAGE 

GREENSBORO 

WENDOVER 

VILLAGE/ LO LO1

3/1/2024 175040 Adjustment 23911079

0001468287-2022-2022-0000-0 WENDOVER 

VILLAGE 

GREENSBORO 

WENDOVER 

VILLAGE/ LO LO1

3/1/2024 175040

Adjustment 34000000

0001468287-2022-2022-0000-0 WENDOVER 

VILLAGE 

GREENSBORO 

3/1/2024 175040 Adjustment 23911079

0001443233-2023-2023-0000-0 MSC 2018-H4 300 

NORTH GREENE 

LLC

WELLS FARGO 

BUILDING

3/11/2024 175070

Adjustment 23911079

0001468287-2023-2023-0000-0 WENDOVER 

VILLAGE 

GREENSBORO 

3/1/2024 175041 Adjustment 23911079

0001468287-2022-2022-0000-0 WENDOVER 

VILLAGE 

GREENSBORO 

WENDOVER 

VILLAGE/ LO LO1

3/1/2024 175040

Adjustment

0001468287-2022-2022-0000-0 WENDOVER 

VILLAGE 

GREENSBORO 

WENDOVER 

VILLAGE/ LO LO1

3/1/2024 175040 Adjustment

0001468287-2022-2022-0000-0 WENDOVER 

VILLAGE 

GREENSBORO 

WENDOVER 

VILLAGE/ LO LO1

3/1/2024 175040

Adjustment

0001468287-2023-2023-0000-0 WENDOVER 

VILLAGE 

GREENSBORO 

WENDOVER 

VILLAGE/ LO LO1

3/1/2024 175041 Adjustment

0001468287-2023-2023-0000-0 WENDOVER 

VILLAGE 

GREENSBORO 

WENDOVER 

VILLAGE/ LO LO1

3/1/2024 175041

Adjustment 23911079

0001468287-2023-2023-0000-0 WENDOVER 

VILLAGE 

GREENSBORO 

WENDOVER 

VILLAGE/ LO LO1

3/1/2024 175041 Adjustment 23911079

0001468287-2023-2023-0000-0 WENDOVER 

VILLAGE 

GREENSBORO 

WENDOVER 

VILLAGE/ LO LO1

3/1/2024 175041

Adjustment 0

0001534685-2021-2021-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC 3/21/2024 175132 Sold/Traded 0

0001504244-2023-2023-0000-0 OSHIYEMI, 

ADEBAYO 

3/15/2024 175110

Adjustment 23911079

0001504244-2022-2022-0000-0 OSHIYEMI, 

ADEBAYO 

3/15/2024 175109 Adjustment 0

0001468287-2023-2023-0000-0 WENDOVER 

VILLAGE 

GREENSBORO 

WENDOVER 

VILLAGE/ LO LO1

3/1/2024 175041

Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2021-2021-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC 3/21/2024 175132 Sold/Traded 0

0001534685-2021-2021-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC 3/21/2024 175132
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BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS 93

BUS OVEST

BUS 15969 -15,969.00

BUS 61852 -61,852.00

BUS 603 -603.00

BUS 19649 -19,649.00

BUS 94750 -94,750.00

BUS

BUS 94750 -94,750.00

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS 15554 -15,554.00

BUS 61175 -61,175.00

Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2021-2021-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175132 Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2021-2021-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175132

Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2021-2021-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC SUPPLIES 3/21/2024 175132 Sold/Traded

0001534685-2021-2021-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC SUPPLIES 3/21/2024 175132

Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2021-2021-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175132 Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2021-2021-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC EDP EQUIPMENT 162 3/21/2024 175132

Sold/Traded 0

0001534685-2021-2021-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC EDP EQUIPMENT 162 3/21/2024 175132 Sold/Traded 0

0001534685-2021-2021-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175132

Sold/Traded

0001534685-2021-2021-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175132 Sold/Traded 0

0001534685-2021-2021-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC SUPPLIES 3/21/2024 175132

Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2022-2022-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC 3/21/2024 175133 Sold/Traded 0

0001534685-2022-2022-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC 3/21/2024 175133

Sold/Traded 0

0001534685-2022-2022-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC 3/21/2024 175133 Sold/Traded 0

0001534685-2021-2021-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175132

Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2022-2022-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175133 Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2022-2022-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC EDP EQUIPMENT 162 3/21/2024 175133

Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2022-2022-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175133 Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2022-2022-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175133

Sold/Traded 00001534685-2022-2022-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175133

Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2022-2022-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175133 Sold/Traded 0

0001534685-2022-2022-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC SUPPLIES 3/21/2024 175133

PAGE 6 of 29



BUS 603 -603.00

BUS 17325 -17,325.00

BUS 74099 -74,099.00

BUS

BUS 74099 -74,099.00

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS 12442 -12,442.00

BUS 48337 -48,337.00

BUS 482 -482.00

BUS 12745 -12,745.00

REI 52800 -37,800.00

REI 52800 -37,800.00

REI 37800

REI 37800

REI 52800 -37,800.00

IND 2002 YAMAHA 

FX1000A PERSONAL 

WATERCRAFT &amp; IND 3687 -3,687.00

0001534685-2022-2022-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC EDP EQUIPMENT 162 3/21/2024 175133 Sold/Traded 0

Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2023-2023-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC 3/21/2024 175134 Sold/Traded 0

0001534685-2023-2023-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC 3/21/2024 175134

Sold/Traded 0

0001534685-2023-2023-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC 3/21/2024 175134 Sold/Traded 0

0001534685-2022-2022-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175133

Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2023-2023-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175134 Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2023-2023-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC EDP EQUIPMENT 162 3/21/2024 175134

Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2023-2023-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175134 Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2023-2023-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175134

Sold/Traded 0

0001534685-2023-2023-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC EDP EQUIPMENT 162 3/21/2024 175134 Sold/Traded 0

0001534685-2023-2023-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175134

Sold/Traded 12/31/2020

0001534685-2023-2023-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175134 Sold/Traded 0

0001534685-2023-2023-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC SUPPLIES 3/21/2024 175134

Adjustment 15000

0001581369-2023-2023-0000-0 NELLIE J JONES 

LLC

5 B4 PB 2-104 

GLENWO

3/27/2024 175148 Adjustment

0001581369-2023-2023-0000-0 NELLIE J JONES 

LLC

5 B4 PB 2-104 

GLENWO

3/27/2024 175148

Sold/Traded 0

0001581369-2023-2023-0000-0 NELLIE J JONES 

LLC

3/27/2024 175148 Adjustment 15000

0001534685-2023-2023-0000-0 SUR LA TABLE INC STORE EQUIPMENT 3/21/2024 175134

Adjustment VOIDED

0002709380-2023-2023-0000-0 COLLINS, 

THEODORE 

CLYDE III 

3/13/2024 175097 Adjustment 0

0002709380-2023-2023-0000-0 COLLINS, 

THEODORE 

CLYDE III 

3/13/2024 175097

Adjustment

0001581369-2023-2023-0000-0 NELLIE J JONES 

LLC

5 B4 PB 2-104 

GLENWO

3/27/2024 175148 Adjustment 15000

0001581369-2023-2023-0000-0 NELLIE J JONES 

LLC

5 B4 PB 2-104 

GLENWO

3/27/2024 175148
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IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 3687 -3,687.00

IND 12/31/2023

IND WCEXP

IND WCEXL

IND WCEXC

IND 1989 SKEETER  

OPEN &amp; 

MOTORSIND 2850 -2,850.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND 12/31/2017

IND 2850 -2,850.00

IND 12/31/2017

IND 2007

IND 5100

IND WATERCRAFT

IND 2000 -1,500.00

IND

IND 10369 -9,169.00

Adjustment 12/31/2022

0002709380-2023-2023-0000-0 COLLINS, 

THEODORE 

CLYDE III 

3/13/2024 175097 Adjustment 0

0002709380-2023-2023-0000-0 COLLINS, 

THEODORE 

CLYDE III 

3/13/2024 175097

Adjustment default

0002709380-2023-2023-0000-0 COLLINS, 

THEODORE 

CLYDE III 

3/13/2024 175097 Adjustment

0002709380-2023-2023-0000-0 COLLINS, 

THEODORE 

CLYDE III 

3/13/2024 175097

Adjustment

0002709380-2023-2023-0000-0 COLLINS, 

THEODORE 

CLYDE III 

2002 YAMAHA 

FX1000A 11' & 

MOTORS

3/13/2024 175097 Adjustment

0002709380-2023-2023-0000-0 COLLINS, 

THEODORE 

CLYDE III 

2002 YAMAHA 

FX1000A 11' & 

MOTORS

3/13/2024 175097

Adjustment 12/31/2022

0002709380-2023-2023-0000-0 COLLINS, 

THEODORE 

CLYDE III 

2002 YAMAHA 

FX1000A 11' & 

MOTORS

3/13/2024 175097 Adjustment

0002709380-2023-2023-0000-0 COLLINS, 

THEODORE 

CLYDE III 

2002 YAMAHA 

FX1000A 11' & 

MOTORS

3/13/2024 175097

Sold/Traded default

0002710464-2017-2017-0000-0 WING, PERCY 

DAVIDSON JR 

3/7/2024 175061 Sold/Traded

0002710464-2017-2017-0000-0 WING, PERCY 

DAVIDSON JR 

3/7/2024 175061

Sold/Traded VOIDED

0002710464-2017-2017-0000-0 WING, PERCY 

DAVIDSON JR 

3/7/2024 175061 Sold/Traded 0

0002710464-2017-2017-0000-0 WING, PERCY 

DAVIDSON JR 

3/7/2024 175061

Sold/Traded 12/31/2016

0002710464-2017-2017-0000-0 WING, PERCY 

DAVIDSON JR 

1989 SKEETER  17' & 

MOTORS

3/7/2024 175061 Sold/Traded

0002710464-2017-2017-0000-0 WING, PERCY 

DAVIDSON JR 

1989 SKEETER  17' & 

MOTORS

3/7/2024 175061

Sold/Traded 12/31/2016

0002710464-2017-2017-0000-0 WING, PERCY 

DAVIDSON JR 

3/7/2024 175061 Sold/Traded 0

0002710464-2017-2017-0000-0 WING, PERCY 

DAVIDSON JR 

3/7/2024 175061

Duplication 500

0002710947-2023-2023-0000-0 DAWSON, GRANT 

WALLACE 

1986 HARRIS  28' 3/27/2024 175149 Duplication 12/31/2022

0002710947-2023-2023-0000-0 DAWSON, GRANT 

WALLACE 

3/27/2024 175149

Sold/Traded

0002710947-2023-2023-0000-0 DAWSON, GRANT 

WALLACE 

3/27/2024 175149 Duplication 1980 INVADER   

17&#39;

0002710464-2017-2017-0000-0 WING, PERCY 

DAVIDSON JR 

1989 SKEETER  17' & 

MOTORS

3/7/2024 175061

Over Assessment 12000002868223-2023-2023-0000-0 SCHIAVONE, 

JOSEPH ANTHONY 

JR 

3/12/2024 175078
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IND

IND 10369 -9,169.00

IND 10369

IND 100

IND OVEST

IND 10369 -9,169.00

IND 2011

IND 9500

IND 10369 -9,169.00

IND 1994 LAKE RAIDER  

14&#39; &amp; 

MOTORSIND 1265 -1,265.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 1265 -1,265.00

IND

IND 2010

IND 800

REI 420.000000 -420.00

REI 12 -5.00

REI 12 -5.00

Over Assessment 1200

0002868223-2023-2023-0000-0 SCHIAVONE, 

JOSEPH ANTHONY 

JR 

1992 CORRECT 

CRAFT SKI 

NAUTIQUE 19'6" & 

3/12/2024 175078 Over Assessment

0002868223-2023-2023-0000-0 SCHIAVONE, 

JOSEPH ANTHONY 

JR 

3/12/2024 175078

0002868223-2023-2023-0000-0 SCHIAVONE, 

JOSEPH ANTHONY 

JR 

3/12/2024 175078 Over Assessment 12/31/2023

Over Assessment 1200

0002868223-2023-2023-0000-0 SCHIAVONE, 

JOSEPH ANTHONY 

JR 

1992 CORRECT 

CRAFT SKI 

NAUTIQUE 19'6" & 

3/12/2024 175078 Over Assessment

0002868223-2023-2023-0000-0 SCHIAVONE, 

JOSEPH ANTHONY 

JR 

1992 CORRECT 

CRAFT SKI 

NAUTIQUE 19'6" & 

3/12/2024 175078

Over Assessment

0002868223-2023-2023-0000-0 SCHIAVONE, 

JOSEPH ANTHONY 

JR 

1992 CORRECT 

CRAFT SKI 

NAUTIQUE 19'6" & 

3/12/2024 175078 Over Assessment

0002868223-2023-2023-0000-0 SCHIAVONE, 

JOSEPH ANTHONY 

JR 

1992 CORRECT 

CRAFT SKI 

NAUTIQUE 19'6" & 

3/12/2024 175078

Sold/Traded VOIDED

0002869343-2015-2015-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175142 Sold/Traded 0

0002869343-2015-2015-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175142

Over Assessment

0002868223-2023-2023-0000-0 SCHIAVONE, 

JOSEPH ANTHONY 

JR 

1992 CORRECT 

CRAFT SKI 

NAUTIQUE 19'6" & 

3/12/2024 175078 Over Assessment 1200

0002868223-2023-2023-0000-0 SCHIAVONE, 

JOSEPH ANTHONY 

JR 

1992 CORRECT 

CRAFT SKI 

NAUTIQUE 19'6" & 

3/12/2024 175078

Sold/Traded 12/31/2014

0002869343-2015-2015-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175142 Sold/Traded 0

0002869343-2015-2015-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175142

Sold/Traded default

0002869343-2015-2015-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175142 Sold/Traded

0002869343-2015-2015-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175142

Sold/Traded

0003178133-2022-2022-0000-0 MH & FA 

ASSOCIATES INC

3/15/2024 175111 Adjustment 0

0002869343-2015-2015-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

1994 LAKE RAIDER  

14' & MOTORS

3/26/2024 175142

Sold/Traded 12/31/2014

0002869343-2015-2015-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

1994 LAKE RAIDER  

14' & MOTORS

3/26/2024 175142 Sold/Traded

0002869343-2015-2015-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

1994 LAKE RAIDER  

14' & MOTORS

3/26/2024 175142

Listed In Error 7

0003190124-2023-2023-0000-0 DOHNER, CARA 

TOWNSEND 

3/13/2024 175086 Listed In Error 7

0003190115-2023-2023-0000-0 ELTON, LAUREN 3/13/2024 175087
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REI 12 -5.00

REI 12 -5.00

REI 12 -5.00

IND 1065 -1,065.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 1065 -1,065.00

IND

IND 2010

IND 800

IND 1025 -1,025.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 1025 -1,025.00

IND

IND 1016 -1,016.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

Listed In Error 7

0003190126-2023-2023-0000-0 SHROPSHIRE, 

JERRY 

3/13/2024 175091 Listed In Error 7

0003190125-2023-2023-0000-0 MORIARTY, 

MICHAEL C 

3/13/2024 175084

Sold/Traded default

0003190988-2017-2017-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175143 Sold/Traded

0003190988-2017-2017-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175143

Listed In Error 7

0003190988-2017-2017-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175143 Sold/Traded 0

0003190131-2023-2023-0000-0 KUNZ, JACOB 3/13/2024 175092

Sold/Traded 12/31/2016

0003190988-2017-2017-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

1994 LAKE RAIDER  

14' & MOTORS

3/26/2024 175143 Sold/Traded

0003190988-2017-2017-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

1994 LAKE RAIDER  

14' & MOTORS

3/26/2024 175143

Sold/Traded 12/31/2016

0003190988-2017-2017-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175143 Sold/Traded 0

0003190988-2017-2017-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175143

Sold/Traded default

0003190988-2018-2018-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175144 Sold/Traded

0003190988-2018-2018-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175144

Sold/Traded

0003190988-2018-2018-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175144 Sold/Traded 0

0003190988-2017-2017-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

1994 LAKE RAIDER  

14' & MOTORS

3/26/2024 175143

Sold/Traded 12/31/2017

0003190988-2019-2019-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175145 Sold/Traded 0

0003190988-2018-2018-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

1994 LAKE RAIDER  

14' & MOTORS

3/26/2024 175144

Sold/Traded 12/31/2017

0003190988-2018-2018-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175144 Sold/Traded 0

0003190988-2018-2018-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175144

Sold/Traded 12/31/20180003190988-2019-2019-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175145

Sold/Traded default

0003190988-2019-2019-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175145 Sold/Traded

0003190988-2019-2019-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175145
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IND 1016 -1,016.00

IND

IND 2010

IND 800

IND 1016 -1,016.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 1016 -1,016.00

IND 12/31/2020

IND 2010

IND 800

IND VEHICLES

IND 12/31/2023

IND 6750 -6,750.00

IND 12/31/2023

IND 12/31/2023

REI 86200 -34,900.00

REI 86200 -34,900.00

REI 86200 -34,900.00

REI 86200 -34,900.00

0003190988-2019-2019-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175145 Sold/Traded 0

Sold/Traded

0003190988-2020-2020-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175146 Sold/Traded 0

0003190988-2019-2019-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

1994 LAKE RAIDER  

14' & MOTORS

3/26/2024 175145

Sold/Traded 12/31/2018

0003190988-2019-2019-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

1994 LAKE RAIDER  

14' & MOTORS

3/26/2024 175145 Sold/Traded

0003190988-2019-2019-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

1994 LAKE RAIDER  

14' & MOTORS

3/26/2024 175145

Sold/Traded 12/31/2019

0003190988-2020-2020-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175146 Sold/Traded 0

0003190988-2020-2020-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175146

Sold/Traded default

0003190988-2020-2020-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175146 Sold/Traded

0003190988-2020-2020-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

3/26/2024 175146

Sold/Traded

0003191831-2023-2023-0000-0 STALTER, JOSEPH 

CHARLES 

3/21/2024 175130 Not in County VOIDED

0003190988-2020-2020-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

1994 LAKE RAIDER  

14' & MOTORS

3/26/2024 175146

Sold/Traded 12/31/2019

0003190988-2020-2020-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

1994 LAKE RAIDER  

14' & MOTORS

3/26/2024 175146 Sold/Traded

0003190988-2020-2020-0000-0 DRZYMALA, 

ANGELIQUE 

MARIE 

1994 LAKE RAIDER  

14' & MOTORS

3/26/2024 175146

Not in County 12/31/2022

0003191831-2023-2023-0000-0 STALTER, JOSEPH 

CHARLES 

UNREGISTERED 2021 

TEXS TRAILER

3/21/2024 175130 Not in County 12/31/2022

0003191831-2023-2023-0000-0 STALTER, JOSEPH 

CHARLES 

UNREGISTERED 2018 

EZLO TRAILER

3/21/2024 175130

Not in County 12/31/2022

0003191831-2023-2023-0000-0 STALTER, JOSEPH 

CHARLES 

3/21/2024 175130 Not in County 0

0003191831-2023-2023-0000-0 STALTER, JOSEPH 

CHARLES 

3/21/2024 175130

Adjustment 51300

0003215580-2022-2022-0000-0 SEDGEFIELD 

SHOPPES ON 

GATE CITY 

SEE DEED TR5 3/1/2024 175042 Adjustment 51300

0003215580-2022-2022-0000-0 SEDGEFIELD 

SHOPPES ON 

GATE CITY 

SEE DEED TR5 3/1/2024 175042

Adjustment 51300

0003215580-2022-2022-0000-0 SEDGEFIELD 

SHOPPES ON 

GATE CITY 

SEE DEED TR5 3/1/2024 175042 Adjustment 51300

0003215580-2022-2022-0000-0 SEDGEFIELD 

SHOPPES ON 

GATE CITY 

3/1/2024 175042
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REI 86200 -34,900.00

REI 86200 -34,900.00

REI 86200 -34,900.00

REI 86200 -34,900.00

BUS BUSINESS 

PERSONAL 

PROPERTYBUS 134107 -134,107.00

BUS

BUS 134107 -134,107.00

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS 41352 -41,352.00

BUS 19468 -19,468.00

BUS 73286 -73,286.00

REI 12 -5.00

REI 12 -5.00

REI 12 -7.00

IND UNREGISTERED 2008 

VOLVO VAN

IND 8628 -8,628.00

IND LSFGDISC

Adjustment 51300

0003215580-2023-2023-0000-0 SEDGEFIELD 

SHOPPES ON 

GATE CITY 

SEE DEED TR5 3/1/2024 175043 Adjustment 51300

0003215580-2023-2023-0000-0 SEDGEFIELD 

SHOPPES ON 

GATE CITY 

SEE DEED TR5 3/1/2024 175043

Adjustment 51300

0003215580-2023-2023-0000-0 SEDGEFIELD 

SHOPPES ON 

GATE CITY 

SEE DEED TR5 3/1/2024 175043 Adjustment 51300

0003215580-2023-2023-0000-0 SEDGEFIELD 

SHOPPES ON 

GATE CITY 

3/1/2024 175043

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003229640-2023-2023-0000-0 NONNA TERESA 

EATERY LLC

3/7/2024 175062 Sold/Traded 0

0003229640-2023-2023-0000-0 NONNA TERESA 

EATERY LLC

3/7/2024 175062

Sold/Traded

0003229640-2023-2023-0000-0 NONNA TERESA 

EATERY LLC

3/7/2024 175062 Sold/Traded 0

0003229640-2023-2023-0000-0 NONNA TERESA 

EATERY LLC

3/7/2024 175062

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003229640-2023-2023-0000-0 NONNA TERESA 

EATERY LLC

SUPPLIES 3/7/2024 175062 Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003229640-2023-2023-0000-0 NONNA TERESA 

EATERY LLC

LEASEHOLD 

IMPROVEMENTS

3/7/2024 175062

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003229640-2023-2023-0000-0 NONNA TERESA 

EATERY LLC

FURNITURE & 

FIXTURES

3/7/2024 175062 Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003229640-2023-2023-0000-0 NONNA TERESA 

EATERY LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

3/7/2024 175062

Sold/Traded 0

0003231002-2023-2023-0000-0 RUTLAND, JUSTIN 

RYAN 

3/13/2024 175085 Listed In Error 7

0003229640-2023-2023-0000-0 NONNA TERESA 

EATERY LLC

LEASEHOLD 

IMPROVEMENTS

3/7/2024 175062

Sold/Traded 0

0003229640-2023-2023-0000-0 NONNA TERESA 

EATERY LLC

FURNITURE & 

FIXTURES

3/7/2024 175062 Sold/Traded 0

0003229640-2023-2023-0000-0 NONNA TERESA 

EATERY LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

3/7/2024 175062

Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003231020-2023-2023-0000-0 MILLER, HENRY 

LEE JR 

3/12/2024 175074 Sold/Traded 0

0003231020-2023-2023-0000-0 MILLER, HENRY 

LEE JR 

3/12/2024 175074

Listed In Error 7

0003231007-2023-2023-0000-0 MULLINS, CARRY 

RAY JR 

3/13/2024 175093 Listed In Error 5

0003231005-2023-2023-0000-0 HARTZELL, 

CALANDRE 

3/13/2024 175094

Sold/Traded default0003231020-2023-2023-0000-0 MILLER, HENRY 

LEE JR 

3/12/2024 175074
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IND 10.00

IND

IND 8628 -8,628.00

IND

REI 12 -5.00

REI 12 -5.00

REI 12 -5.00

BUS OTHER PERSONAL 

PROPERTY

BUS 9150 -9,150.00

BUS

BUS 9150 -9,150.00

BUS

BUS 134783 -28,926.00

BUS 134783 -28,926.00

BUS 2009 INTL TK

BUS 11528

BUS 100

BUS OVEST

BUS 11528 -11,527.00

BUS 2014 FRHT TK

BUS 17400

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003231020-2023-2023-0000-0 MILLER, HENRY 

LEE JR 

3/12/2024 175074 Sold/Traded 0

0003231020-2023-2023-0000-0 MILLER, HENRY 

LEE JR 

3/12/2024 175074

0003231020-2023-2023-0000-0 MILLER, HENRY 

LEE JR 

3/12/2024 175074 Sold/Traded

Listed In Error 7

0003245935-2023-2023-0000-0 ELEY, PETER M 3/13/2024 175088 Listed In Error 7

0003245931-2023-2023-0000-0 YORK, JAMES T 3/13/2024 175090

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003245925-2023-2023-0000-0 AVEGNO, 

KOMLANVI SEDO 

3/13/2024 175089 Listed In Error 7

0003231020-2023-2023-0000-0 MILLER, HENRY 

LEE JR 

2008 VOLVO VAN 3/12/2024 175074

Sold/Traded 1/22/2022

0003248444-2023-2023-0000-0 DAS TRANSPORT 

LLC

3/6/2024 175060 Sold/Traded 0

0003248444-2023-2023-0000-0 DAS TRANSPORT 

LLC

3/6/2024 175060

Sold/Traded

0003248444-2023-2023-0000-0 DAS TRANSPORT 

LLC

3/6/2024 175060 Sold/Traded 0

0003248444-2023-2023-0000-0 DAS TRANSPORT 

LLC

3/6/2024 175060

Sold/Traded 105857

0003262325-2023-2023-0000-0 D & E CARRIERS 

LLC

2009 INTL TK 3/8/2024 175064 Sold/Traded 09 INTL8991 

REMOVED

0003262325-2023-2023-0000-0 D & E CARRIERS 

LLC

3/8/2024 175064

Sold/Traded 1/22/2022

0003262325-2023-2023-0000-0 D & E CARRIERS 

LLC

3/8/2024 175064 Sold/Traded 105857

0003248444-2023-2023-0000-0 DAS TRANSPORT 

LLC

2006 FRHT 3/6/2024 175060

Sold/Traded

0003262325-2023-2023-0000-0 D & E CARRIERS 

LLC

2009 INTL TK 3/8/2024 175064 Sold/Traded 1

0003262325-2023-2023-0000-0 D & E CARRIERS 

LLC

2009 INTL TK 3/8/2024 175064

Sold/Traded

0003262325-2023-2023-0000-0 D & E CARRIERS 

LLC

2009 INTL TK 3/8/2024 175064 Sold/Traded

0003262325-2023-2023-0000-0 D & E CARRIERS 

LLC

2009 INTL TK 3/8/2024 175064

Sold/Traded 14 FRHT 9535 

REMOVED

0003262325-2023-2023-0000-0 D & E CARRIERS 

LLC

2014 FRHT TK 3/8/2024 175064 Sold/Traded

0003262325-2023-2023-0000-0 D & E CARRIERS 

LLC

2014 FRHT TK 3/8/2024 175064
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BUS 100

BUS OVEST

BUS 17400 -17,399.00

BUS BUSINESS 

PERSONAL 

PROPERTYBUS 86825 -86,825.00

BUS

BUS 86825 -86,825.00

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS 77835 -77,835.00

BUS 5093 -5,093.00

BUS 3693 -3,693.00

BUS

BUS 5068 -5,068.00

BUS

BUS BUSINESS 

PERSONAL 

PROPERTYBUS 56039 -56,039.00

BUS

BUS 56039 -56,039.00

Sold/Traded

0003262325-2023-2023-0000-0 D & E CARRIERS 

LLC

2014 FRHT TK 3/8/2024 175064 Sold/Traded

0003262325-2023-2023-0000-0 D & E CARRIERS 

LLC

2014 FRHT TK 3/8/2024 175064

Duplication 0

0003264904-2023-2023-0000-0 SANAS FOODS INC 3/28/2024 175151 Duplication 12/22/2022

0003264904-2023-2023-0000-0 SANAS FOODS INC 3/28/2024 175151

Sold/Traded 1

0003264904-2023-2023-0000-0 SANAS FOODS INC 3/28/2024 175151 Duplication

0003262325-2023-2023-0000-0 D & E CARRIERS 

LLC

2014 FRHT TK 3/8/2024 175064

Duplication 12/22/2022

0003264904-2023-2023-0000-0 SANAS FOODS INC COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

3/28/2024 175151 Duplication 12/22/2022

0003264904-2023-2023-0000-0 SANAS FOODS INC FURNITURE & 

FIXTURES

3/28/2024 175151

Duplication 0

0003264904-2023-2023-0000-0 SANAS FOODS INC MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

3/28/2024 175151 Duplication 12/22/2022

0003264904-2023-2023-0000-0 SANAS FOODS INC 3/28/2024 175151

Duplication 0

0003264904-2023-2023-0000-0 SANAS FOODS INC COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

3/28/2024 175151 Duplication 0

0003264904-2023-2023-0000-0 SANAS FOODS INC FURNITURE & 

FIXTURES

3/28/2024 175151

Duplication 12/22/2022

0003264904-2023-2023-0000-0 SANAS FOODS INC MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

3/28/2024 175151 Duplication 0

0003264904-2023-2023-0000-0 SANAS FOODS INC SUPPLIES 3/28/2024 175151

Assessed In Err 12/31/2022

0003271075-2023-2023-0000-0 G&G 

MANAGEMENT LLC

3/6/2024 175056 Adjustment

0003264933-2023-2023-0000-0 FIRST CITIZENS 

LEASING

INDEX 3/14/2024 175103

Assessed In Err 12/31/2022

0003264933-2023-2023-0000-0 FIRST CITIZENS 

LEASING

3/14/2024 175103 Assessed In Err 0

0003264933-2023-2023-0000-0 FIRST CITIZENS 

LEASING

3/14/2024 175103

Adjustment 00003271075-2023-2023-0000-0 G&G 

MANAGEMENT LLC

3/6/2024 175056

Adjustment 0

0003271075-2023-2023-0000-0 G&G 

MANAGEMENT LLC

3/6/2024 175056 Adjustment 12/31/2022

0003271075-2023-2023-0000-0 G&G 

MANAGEMENT LLC

3/6/2024 175056
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BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS 2650 -2,650.00

BUS 8441 -8,441.00

BUS 2289 -2,289.00

BUS 40352 -40,352.00

IND 5811 -5,811.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 5811 -5,811.00

IND 12/31/2023

IND 2016

IND 8727 -8,727.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 8727 -8,727.00

0003271075-2023-2023-0000-0 G&G 

MANAGEMENT LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

3/6/2024 175056 Adjustment 12/31/2022

Adjustment 12/31/2022

0003271075-2023-2023-0000-0 G&G 

MANAGEMENT LLC

SUPPLIES 3/6/2024 175056 Adjustment 12/31/2022

0003271075-2023-2023-0000-0 G&G 

MANAGEMENT LLC

LEASEHOLD 

IMPROVEMENTS

3/6/2024 175056

Adjustment 12/31/2022

0003271075-2023-2023-0000-0 G&G 

MANAGEMENT LLC

COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

3/6/2024 175056 Adjustment 12/31/2022

0003271075-2023-2023-0000-0 G&G 

MANAGEMENT LLC

FURNITURE & 

FIXTURES

3/6/2024 175056

Adjustment 0

0003271075-2023-2023-0000-0 G&G 

MANAGEMENT LLC

LEASEHOLD 

IMPROVEMENTS

3/6/2024 175056 Adjustment 0

0003271075-2023-2023-0000-0 G&G 

MANAGEMENT LLC

COMPUTERS & 

SOFTWARE

3/6/2024 175056

Adjustment 0

0003271075-2023-2023-0000-0 G&G 

MANAGEMENT LLC

FURNITURE & 

FIXTURES

3/6/2024 175056 Adjustment 0

0003271075-2023-2023-0000-0 G&G 

MANAGEMENT LLC

MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT

3/6/2024 175056

Not in County

0003278586-2023-2023-0000-0 APERFINE, 

JOSEPH PAUL 

3/12/2024 175080 Not in County 12/31/2022

0003278586-2023-2023-0000-0 APERFINE, 

JOSEPH PAUL 

3/12/2024 175080

Not in County 0

0003278586-2023-2023-0000-0 APERFINE, 

JOSEPH PAUL 

3/12/2024 175080 Not in County default

0003278586-2023-2023-0000-0 APERFINE, 

JOSEPH PAUL 

3/12/2024 175080

Not in County

0003279713-2022-2022-0000-0 BROWN, DORSEY 

MILBURN JR 

3/13/2024 175095 Sold/Traded 0

0003278586-2023-2023-0000-0 APERFINE, 

JOSEPH PAUL 

1990 SEA MARK 

OPEN & MOTORS

3/12/2024 175080

Not in County 0

0003278586-2023-2023-0000-0 APERFINE, 

JOSEPH PAUL 

1990 SEA MARK 

OPEN & MOTORS

3/12/2024 175080 Not in County 12/31/2022

0003278586-2023-2023-0000-0 APERFINE, 

JOSEPH PAUL 

3/12/2024 175080

Sold/Traded 12/31/2021

0003279713-2022-2022-0000-0 BROWN, DORSEY 

MILBURN JR 

3/13/2024 175095 Sold/Traded 0

0003279713-2022-2022-0000-0 BROWN, DORSEY 

MILBURN JR 

3/13/2024 175095

Sold/Traded default

0003279713-2022-2022-0000-0 BROWN, DORSEY 

MILBURN JR 

3/13/2024 175095 Sold/Traded

0003279713-2022-2022-0000-0 BROWN, DORSEY 

MILBURN JR 

3/13/2024 175095
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IND

IND 10707 -10,707.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 10707 -10,707.00

IND 12/31/2023

IND 2915 -2,915.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 2915 -2,915.00

IND

IND 2019

IND 2500

IND WCEXP

IND 6415 -6,415.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 6415 -6,415.00

Sold/Traded default

0003279713-2023-2023-0000-0 BROWN, DORSEY 

MILBURN JR 

3/13/2024 175096 Sold/Traded

0003279713-2023-2023-0000-0 BROWN, DORSEY 

MILBURN JR 

3/13/2024 175096

Sold/Traded 12/31/2021

0003279713-2023-2023-0000-0 BROWN, DORSEY 

MILBURN JR 

3/13/2024 175096 Sold/Traded 0

0003279713-2022-2022-0000-0 BROWN, DORSEY 

MILBURN JR 

2003 RANGER 

185SVS Open & 

MOTORS

3/13/2024 175095

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003279980-2022-2022-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

3/11/2024 175066 Not in County 0

0003279713-2023-2023-0000-0 BROWN, DORSEY 

MILBURN JR 

2003 RANGER 

185SVS Open & 

MOTORS

3/13/2024 175096

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003279713-2023-2023-0000-0 BROWN, DORSEY 

MILBURN JR 

3/13/2024 175096 Sold/Traded 0

0003279713-2023-2023-0000-0 BROWN, DORSEY 

MILBURN JR 

3/13/2024 175096

Not in County 12/31/2021

0003279980-2022-2022-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

3/11/2024 175066 Not in County 0

0003279980-2022-2022-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

3/11/2024 175066

Not in County default

0003279980-2022-2022-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

3/11/2024 175066 Not in County

0003279980-2022-2022-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

3/11/2024 175066

Not in County

0003279980-2022-2022-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

1983 CATALINA C22 

Cabin & MOTORS

3/11/2024 175066 Not in County

0003279980-2022-2022-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

1983 CATALINA C22 

Cabin & MOTORS

3/11/2024 175066

Not in County 12/31/2021

0003279980-2022-2022-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

1983 CATALINA C22 

Cabin & MOTORS

3/11/2024 175066 Not in County

0003279980-2022-2022-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

1983 CATALINA C22 

Cabin & MOTORS

3/11/2024 175066

Not in County

0003279980-2023-2023-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

3/11/2024 175065 Not in County 12/31/2022

0003279980-2023-2023-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

3/11/2024 175065

Not in County 0

0003279980-2023-2023-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

3/11/2024 175065 Not in County default

0003279980-2023-2023-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

3/11/2024 175065

Not in County 00003279980-2023-2023-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

3/11/2024 175065
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IND 12/31/2023

IND 2019

IND 2500

IND WCEXP

IND 2019 CMND TL

IND 4725 -4,725.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 4725 -4,725.00

IND

IND 2019 CMND  TRAILER

IND UNREGISTERED 2019 

CMND TL

IND 4489 -4,489.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 4489 -4,489.00

IND

IND 2019 CMND  TRAILER

IND 2019  KAUF  TL

Not in County

0003279980-2023-2023-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

1983 CATALINA C22 

Cabin & MOTORS

3/11/2024 175065 Not in County

0003279980-2023-2023-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

1983 CATALINA C22 

Cabin & MOTORS

3/11/2024 175065

0003279980-2023-2023-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

1983 CATALINA C22 

Cabin & MOTORS

3/11/2024 175065 Not in County 12/31/2022

Sold/Traded 0

0003305133-2022-2022-0000-0 CORTES, CESAR 

ESPITIA 

3/11/2024 175068 Sold/Traded default

0003305133-2022-2022-0000-0 CORTES, CESAR 

ESPITIA 

3/11/2024 175068

Not in County

0003305133-2022-2022-0000-0 CORTES, CESAR 

ESPITIA 

3/11/2024 175068 Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003279980-2023-2023-0000-0 BYRD, WILLIAM 

PAUL 

1983 CATALINA C22 

Cabin & MOTORS

3/11/2024 175065

Sold/Traded 0

0003305133-2022-2022-0000-0 CORTES, CESAR 

ESPITIA 

UNREGISTERED 2019 

CMND TRAILER

3/11/2024 175068 Sold/Traded 12/31/2021

0003305133-2022-2022-0000-0 CORTES, CESAR 

ESPITIA 

3/11/2024 175068

Sold/Traded

0003305133-2022-2022-0000-0 CORTES, CESAR 

ESPITIA 

3/11/2024 175068 Sold/Traded 12/31/2021

0003305133-2022-2022-0000-0 CORTES, CESAR 

ESPITIA 

3/11/2024 175068

Sold/Traded 0

0003305133-2023-2023-0000-0 CORTES, CESAR 

ESPITIA 

3/11/2024 175067 Sold/Traded default

0003305133-2023-2023-0000-0 CORTES, CESAR 

ESPITIA 

3/11/2024 175067

Sold/Traded UNREGISTERED 2019 

CMND TRAILER

0003305133-2023-2023-0000-0 CORTES, CESAR 

ESPITIA 

3/11/2024 175067 Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003305133-2022-2022-0000-0 CORTES, CESAR 

ESPITIA 

UNREGISTERED 2019 

CMND TRAILER

3/11/2024 175068

Sold/Traded 0

0003305133-2023-2023-0000-0 CORTES, CESAR 

ESPITIA 

UNREGISTERED 2019 

CMND TRAILER

3/11/2024 175067 Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003305133-2023-2023-0000-0 CORTES, CESAR 

ESPITIA 

3/11/2024 175067

Sold/Traded

0003305133-2023-2023-0000-0 CORTES, CESAR 

ESPITIA 

3/11/2024 175067 Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003305133-2023-2023-0000-0 CORTES, CESAR 

ESPITIA 

3/11/2024 175067

Sold/Traded UNREGISTERED 2019 

CMND TRAILER

0003319132-2022-2022-0000-0 LOGAN, SAMMIE 

WAYNE 

3/21/2024 175128 Over Assessment UNREGISTERED 2019 

KAUF TRAILER

0003305133-2023-2023-0000-0 CORTES, CESAR 

ESPITIA 

UNREGISTERED 2019 

CMND TRAILER

3/11/2024 175067
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IND 7000 -4,745.00

IND 7000 -4,745.00

IND

IND

IND

IND 7000 -4,494.00

IND 6650 -4,620.00

IND

IND

IND

IND 6650 -4,395.00

IND UNREGISTERED 2016 

CARN TL

IND 3031 -3,031.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 3031 -3,031.00

IND

IND 2016 CARN  TRAILER

IND UNREGISTERED 2015 

CAON TRAILER

IND LSFGONTIME

Over Assessment 2255

0003319132-2022-2022-0000-0 LOGAN, SAMMIE 

WAYNE 

3/21/2024 175128 Over Assessment 2255

0003319132-2022-2022-0000-0 LOGAN, SAMMIE 

WAYNE 

3/21/2024 175128

Over Assessment OVESP

0003319132-2022-2022-0000-0 LOGAN, SAMMIE 

WAYNE 

2019 KAUF TRAILER 3/21/2024 175128 Over Assessment 2506

0003319132-2022-2022-0000-0 LOGAN, SAMMIE 

WAYNE 

2019 KAUF TRAILER 3/21/2024 175128

Over Assessment 2255

0003319132-2022-2022-0000-0 LOGAN, SAMMIE 

WAYNE 

2019 KAUF TRAILER 3/21/2024 175128 Over Assessment 90

0003319132-2022-2022-0000-0 LOGAN, SAMMIE 

WAYNE 

2019 KAUF TRAILER 3/21/2024 175128

Over Assessment 90

0003319132-2023-2023-0000-0 LOGAN, SAMMIE 

WAYNE 

2019 KAUF TRAILER 3/21/2024 175129 Over Assessment OVESP

0003319132-2023-2023-0000-0 LOGAN, SAMMIE 

WAYNE 

2019 KAUF TRAILER 3/21/2024 175129

Over Assessment 2030

0003319132-2023-2023-0000-0 LOGAN, SAMMIE 

WAYNE 

2019 KAUF TRAILER 3/21/2024 175129 Over Assessment 2030

0003319132-2023-2023-0000-0 LOGAN, SAMMIE 

WAYNE 

3/21/2024 175129

Adjustment 0

0003320406-2023-2023-0000-0 SHEA, JOHN 

RICHARD III 

3/12/2024 175075 Adjustment default

0003320406-2023-2023-0000-0 SHEA, JOHN 

RICHARD III 

3/12/2024 175075

Over Assessment 2255

0003320406-2023-2023-0000-0 SHEA, JOHN 

RICHARD III 

3/12/2024 175075 Adjustment VOIDED

0003319132-2023-2023-0000-0 LOGAN, SAMMIE 

WAYNE 

2019 KAUF TRAILER 3/21/2024 175129

Adjustment 0

0003320406-2023-2023-0000-0 SHEA, JOHN 

RICHARD III 

2016 CARN  TRAILER 3/12/2024 175075 Adjustment 12/31/2022

0003320406-2023-2023-0000-0 SHEA, JOHN 

RICHARD III 

3/12/2024 175075

Adjustment

0003320406-2023-2023-0000-0 SHEA, JOHN 

RICHARD III 

3/12/2024 175075 Adjustment 12/31/2022

0003320406-2023-2023-0000-0 SHEA, JOHN 

RICHARD III 

3/12/2024 175075

Not in County default0003320922-2023-2023-0000-0 SMITH, ANGELA 

DAWN 

3/13/2024 175083

Adjustment UNREGISTERED 2016 

CARN TRAILER

0003320922-2023-2023-0000-0 SMITH, ANGELA 

DAWN 

3/13/2024 175083 Not in County VOIDED

0003320406-2023-2023-0000-0 SHEA, JOHN 

RICHARD III 

2016 CARN  TRAILER 3/12/2024 175075
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IND

IND 2750 -2,750.00

IND

IND UNREGISTERED 2017 

LEON TL

IND 3387 -2,887.00

IND 3387 -2,887.00

IND 2017 LEON  TRAILER

IND 3387 -2,887.00

IND 100 -85.00

IND 2017 LARK TL

IND 3565 -3,565.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 3565 -3,565.00

IND

IND 2017 LARK  TRAILER

IND UNREGISTERED 2017 

LARK TL

IND 3387 -3,387.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

0003320922-2023-2023-0000-0 SMITH, ANGELA 

DAWN 

3/13/2024 175083 Not in County 12/31/2022

Adjustment UNREGISTERED 2017 

LEON TRAILER

0003332291-2023-2023-0000-0 STUM, DARIAN R 3/7/2024 175063 Adjustment 500

0003332291-2023-2023-0000-0 STUM, DARIAN R 3/7/2024 175063

Not in County 0

0003320922-2023-2023-0000-0 SMITH, ANGELA 

DAWN 

2015 CAON  TRAILER - 

PERM PLATE

3/13/2024 175083 Not in County 12/31/2022

0003320922-2023-2023-0000-0 SMITH, ANGELA 

DAWN 

3/13/2024 175083

Adjustment 500

0003332291-2023-2023-0000-0 STUM, DARIAN R 2017 LEON  TRAILER 3/7/2024 175063 Adjustment 15

0003332291-2023-2023-0000-0 STUM, DARIAN R 2017 LEON  TRAILER 3/7/2024 175063

Adjustment 500

0003332291-2023-2023-0000-0 STUM, DARIAN R 2017 LEON  TRAILER 3/7/2024 175063 Adjustment UNREGISTERED 2017 

LEON TRAILER

0003332291-2023-2023-0000-0 STUM, DARIAN R 3/7/2024 175063

Sold/Traded default

0003332416-2022-2022-0000-0 SWANSON, 

DARREN ALBERT 

3/6/2024 175059 Sold/Traded

0003332416-2022-2022-0000-0 SWANSON, 

DARREN ALBERT 

3/6/2024 175059

Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003332416-2022-2022-0000-0 SWANSON, 

DARREN ALBERT 

3/6/2024 175059 Sold/Traded 0

0003332416-2022-2022-0000-0 SWANSON, 

DARREN ALBERT 

3/6/2024 175059

Sold/Traded 12/31/2021

0003332416-2022-2022-0000-0 SWANSON, 

DARREN ALBERT 

2017 LARK  TRAILER 3/6/2024 175059 Sold/Traded UNREGISTERED 2017 

LARK TRAILER

0003332416-2022-2022-0000-0 SWANSON, 

DARREN ALBERT 

2017 LARK  TRAILER 3/6/2024 175059

Sold/Traded 12/31/2021

0003332416-2022-2022-0000-0 SWANSON, 

DARREN ALBERT 

3/6/2024 175059 Sold/Traded 0

0003332416-2022-2022-0000-0 SWANSON, 

DARREN ALBERT 

3/6/2024 175059

Sold/Traded default

0003332416-2023-2023-0000-0 SWANSON, 

DARREN ALBERT 

3/6/2024 175058 Sold/Traded

0003332416-2023-2023-0000-0 SWANSON, 

DARREN ALBERT 

3/6/2024 175058

Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003332416-2023-2023-0000-0 SWANSON, 

DARREN ALBERT 

3/6/2024 175058 Sold/Traded 0

0003332416-2023-2023-0000-0 SWANSON, 

DARREN ALBERT 

3/6/2024 175058
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IND

IND 3387 -3,387.00

IND

IND 2017 LARK  TRAILER

IND 2015 LEON TL

IND 2895 -2,383.00

IND 2895 -2,383.00

IND 2015 LEON  TRAILER

IND 2895

IND 100

IND OVEST

IND 2895 -2,383.00

IND UNREGISTERED 2015 

LEON TL

IND 2750 -2,289.00

IND 2750 -2,289.00

IND 2015 LEON  TRAILER

IND 2750

IND 100

IND OVEST

IND 2750 -2,289.00

IND 2002  PACE  TL

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003332416-2023-2023-0000-0 SWANSON, 

DARREN ALBERT 

2017 LARK  TRAILER 3/6/2024 175058 Sold/Traded UNREGISTERED 2017 

LARK TRAILER

0003332416-2023-2023-0000-0 SWANSON, 

DARREN ALBERT 

2017 LARK  TRAILER 3/6/2024 175058

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003332416-2023-2023-0000-0 SWANSON, 

DARREN ALBERT 

3/6/2024 175058 Sold/Traded 0

0003332416-2023-2023-0000-0 SWANSON, 

DARREN ALBERT 

3/6/2024 175058

Over Assessment 512

0003333150-2022-2022-0000-0 HARRIS, TREVOR 

MONTELLIO 

2015 LEON  TRAILER 3/13/2024 175098 Over Assessment UNREGISTERED 2015 

LEON TRAILER

0003333150-2022-2022-0000-0 HARRIS, TREVOR 

MONTELLIO 

3/13/2024 175098

Over Assessment UNREGISTERED 2015 

LEON TRAILER

0003333150-2022-2022-0000-0 HARRIS, TREVOR 

MONTELLIO 

3/13/2024 175098 Over Assessment 512

0003333150-2022-2022-0000-0 HARRIS, TREVOR 

MONTELLIO 

3/13/2024 175098

Over Assessment

0003333150-2022-2022-0000-0 HARRIS, TREVOR 

MONTELLIO 

2015 LEON  TRAILER 3/13/2024 175098 Over Assessment 512

0003333150-2022-2022-0000-0 HARRIS, TREVOR 

MONTELLIO 

2015 LEON  TRAILER 3/13/2024 175098

Over Assessment

0003333150-2022-2022-0000-0 HARRIS, TREVOR 

MONTELLIO 

2015 LEON  TRAILER 3/13/2024 175098 Over Assessment

0003333150-2022-2022-0000-0 HARRIS, TREVOR 

MONTELLIO 

2015 LEON  TRAILER 3/13/2024 175098

Adjustment 461

0003333150-2023-2023-0000-0 HARRIS, TREVOR 

MONTELLIO 

2015 LEON  TRAILER 3/13/2024 175099 Adjustment UNREGISTERED 2015 

LEON TRAILER

0003333150-2023-2023-0000-0 HARRIS, TREVOR 

MONTELLIO 

3/13/2024 175099

Adjustment UNREGISTERED 2015 

LEON TRAILER

0003333150-2023-2023-0000-0 HARRIS, TREVOR 

MONTELLIO 

3/13/2024 175099 Adjustment 461

0003333150-2023-2023-0000-0 HARRIS, TREVOR 

MONTELLIO 

3/13/2024 175099

Adjustment

0003333150-2023-2023-0000-0 HARRIS, TREVOR 

MONTELLIO 

2015 LEON  TRAILER 3/13/2024 175099 Adjustment 461

0003333150-2023-2023-0000-0 HARRIS, TREVOR 

MONTELLIO 

2015 LEON  TRAILER 3/13/2024 175099

Adjustment

0003333150-2023-2023-0000-0 HARRIS, TREVOR 

MONTELLIO 

2015 LEON  TRAILER 3/13/2024 175099 Adjustment

0003333150-2023-2023-0000-0 HARRIS, TREVOR 

MONTELLIO 

2015 LEON  TRAILER 3/13/2024 175099

Not in County VOIDED0003333487-2022-2022-0000-0 HENSLEY, 

MATTHEW 

THOMAS 

3/28/2024 175150
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IND LSFGONTIME

IND

IND 685 -685.00

IND

IND 2016 MAVERICK HPX 

S PERSONAL 

WATERCRAFT &amp; IND 37169 -36,869.00

IND 37169 -36,869.00

IND 12/31/2023

IND 651

IND 100

IND OVEST

IND 651 -351.00

IND 2016

IND 34200

IND 1989 STRATOS  

OPEN &amp; 

MOTORS &amp; IND 14513 -14,513.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 14513 -14,513.00

IND

Not in County 12/31/2021

0003333487-2022-2022-0000-0 HENSLEY, 

MATTHEW 

THOMAS 

3/28/2024 175150 Not in County 0

0003333487-2022-2022-0000-0 HENSLEY, 

MATTHEW 

THOMAS 

3/28/2024 175150

0003333487-2022-2022-0000-0 HENSLEY, 

MATTHEW 

THOMAS 

3/28/2024 175150 Not in County default

Sold/Traded 300

0003333487-2023-2023-0000-0 HENSLEY, 

MATTHEW 

THOMAS 

3/15/2024 175112 Sold/Traded 300

0003333487-2023-2023-0000-0 HENSLEY, 

MATTHEW 

THOMAS 

3/15/2024 175112

Not in County 12/31/2021

0003333487-2023-2023-0000-0 HENSLEY, 

MATTHEW 

THOMAS 

3/15/2024 175112 Sold/Traded UNREGISTERED 2002 

PACE TRAILER

0003333487-2022-2022-0000-0 HENSLEY, 

MATTHEW 

THOMAS 

2002 PACE  TRAILER-

PERM PLATE

3/28/2024 175150

Sold/Traded

0003333487-2023-2023-0000-0 HENSLEY, 

MATTHEW 

THOMAS 

2002 PACE  TRAILER-

PERM PLATE

3/15/2024 175112 Sold/Traded

0003333487-2023-2023-0000-0 HENSLEY, 

MATTHEW 

THOMAS 

2002 PACE  TRAILER-

PERM PLATE

3/15/2024 175112

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003333487-2023-2023-0000-0 HENSLEY, 

MATTHEW 

THOMAS 

2002 PACE  TRAILER-

PERM PLATE

3/15/2024 175112 Sold/Traded

0003333487-2023-2023-0000-0 HENSLEY, 

MATTHEW 

THOMAS 

2016 MAVERICK HPX 

S Personal Watercraft 

& MOTORS

3/15/2024 175112

Sold/Traded

0003334789-2023-2023-0000-0 WALKER, DYYEUN 

ROSS 

3/19/2024 175120 Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003333487-2023-2023-0000-0 HENSLEY, 

MATTHEW 

THOMAS 

2016 MAVERICK HPX 

S Personal Watercraft 

& MOTORS

3/15/2024 175112

Sold/Traded 300

0003333487-2023-2023-0000-0 HENSLEY, 

MATTHEW 

THOMAS 

2016 MAVERICK HPX 

S Personal Watercraft 

& MOTORS

3/15/2024 175112 Sold/Traded

0003333487-2023-2023-0000-0 HENSLEY, 

MATTHEW 

THOMAS 

2002 PACE  TRAILER-

PERM PLATE

3/15/2024 175112

Sold/Traded

0003334789-2023-2023-0000-0 WALKER, DYYEUN 

ROSS 

3/19/2024 175120 Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003334789-2023-2023-0000-0 WALKER, DYYEUN 

ROSS 

3/19/2024 175120

Sold/Traded 0

0003334789-2023-2023-0000-0 WALKER, DYYEUN 

ROSS 

3/19/2024 175120 Sold/Traded default

0003334789-2023-2023-0000-0 WALKER, DYYEUN 

ROSS 

3/19/2024 175120

Sold/Traded 0

0003334789-2023-2023-0000-0 WALKER, DYYEUN 

ROSS 

UNREGISTERED 2018 

LOAD TRAILER

3/19/2024 175120 Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003334789-2023-2023-0000-0 WALKER, DYYEUN 

ROSS 

3/19/2024 175120
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IND 12/31/2023

IND 9174 -5,974.00

IND

IND 9174 -5,974.00

IND 4587 -2,987.00

IND 100 -65.00

IND 4587 -2,987.00

IND 100 -65.00

IND 2014

IND WCEXP

IND WCEXL

IND WCEXC

IND LSFGONTIME

IND

IND 1145 -1,145.00

IND 12/31/2023

IND 11302 -11,302.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 11302 -11,302.00

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003335062-2023-2023-0000-0 BRANNON, MARY 

MILAM 

3/12/2024 175079 Over Assessment 3200

0003334789-2023-2023-0000-0 WALKER, DYYEUN 

ROSS 

1989 STRATOS OPEN 

& MOTORS

3/19/2024 175120

Over Assessment 1600

0003335062-2023-2023-0000-0 BRANNON, MARY 

MILAM 

2002 KAWASAKI 

JH1100-B Personal 

Watercraft & MOTOR

3/12/2024 175079 Over Assessment 35

0003335062-2023-2023-0000-0 BRANNON, MARY 

MILAM 

2002 KAWASAKI 

JH1100-B Personal 

Watercraft & MOTOR

3/12/2024 175079

Over Assessment 12/31/2023

0003335062-2023-2023-0000-0 BRANNON, MARY 

MILAM 

3/12/2024 175079 Over Assessment 3200

0003335062-2023-2023-0000-0 BRANNON, MARY 

MILAM 

3/12/2024 175079

Over Assessment

0003335062-2023-2023-0000-0 BRANNON, MARY 

MILAM 

2002 KAWASAKI 

JH1100-B Personal 

Watercraft & MOTOR

3/12/2024 175079 Over Assessment

0003335062-2023-2023-0000-0 BRANNON, MARY 

MILAM 

2002 KAWASAKI 

JH1100-B Personal 

Watercraft & MOTOR

3/12/2024 175079

Over Assessment 1600

0003335062-2023-2023-0000-0 BRANNON, MARY 

MILAM 

2002 KAWASAKI 

Personal Watercraft & 

MOTORS

3/12/2024 175079 Over Assessment 35

0003335062-2023-2023-0000-0 BRANNON, MARY 

MILAM 

2002 KAWASAKI 

Personal Watercraft & 

MOTORS

3/12/2024 175079

Sold/Traded default

0003335198-2023-2023-0000-0 SLOAN, GENE 3/22/2024 175135 Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003335198-2023-2023-0000-0 SLOAN, GENE 3/22/2024 175135

Over Assessment

0003335062-2023-2023-0000-0 BRANNON, MARY 

MILAM 

2002 KAWASAKI 

JH1100-B Personal 

Watercraft & MOTOR

3/12/2024 175079 Over Assessment

0003335062-2023-2023-0000-0 BRANNON, MARY 

MILAM 

2002 KAWASAKI 

JH1100-B Personal 

Watercraft & MOTOR

3/12/2024 175079

Not in County 0

0003335302-2023-2023-0000-0 BARRETT, 

PAMELA MOORE 

3/19/2024 175118 Not in County default

0003335302-2023-2023-0000-0 BARRETT, 

PAMELA MOORE 

3/19/2024 175118

Sold/Traded 0

0003335198-2023-2023-0000-0 SLOAN, GENE 1991 SEA NYMPH 

OPEN & MOTORS

3/22/2024 175135 Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003335198-2023-2023-0000-0 SLOAN, GENE 3/22/2024 175135

Not in County 00003335302-2023-2023-0000-0 BARRETT, 

PAMELA MOORE 

3/19/2024 175118

Not in County

0003335302-2023-2023-0000-0 BARRETT, 

PAMELA MOORE 

3/19/2024 175118 Not in County 12/31/2022

0003335302-2023-2023-0000-0 BARRETT, 

PAMELA MOORE 

3/19/2024 175118
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IND 12/31/2023

IND 2021

IND 14000

IND WCEXL

IND 2487 -2,487.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 2487 -2,487.00

IND 12/31/2022

IND 2021

IND 1000

IND 22976 -22,976.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND 12/31/2023

IND 22976 -22,976.00

IND 12/31/2023

IND WCEXL

REI V-Veteran

REI WKSTAPPROV

0003335302-2023-2023-0000-0 BARRETT, 

PAMELA MOORE 

2005 CHAPARRAL 

190 SSI OPEN & 

MOTORS

3/19/2024 175118 Not in County 12/31/2022

Not in County

0003335333-2022-2022-0000-0 HICKS, TANNER 

CALVIN 

3/15/2024 175105 Sold/Traded 0

0003335302-2023-2023-0000-0 BARRETT, 

PAMELA MOORE 

2005 CHAPARRAL 

190 SSI OPEN & 

MOTORS

3/19/2024 175118

Not in County

0003335302-2023-2023-0000-0 BARRETT, 

PAMELA MOORE 

2005 CHAPARRAL 

190 SSI OPEN & 

MOTORS

3/19/2024 175118 Not in County

0003335302-2023-2023-0000-0 BARRETT, 

PAMELA MOORE 

2005 CHAPARRAL 

190 SSI OPEN & 

MOTORS

3/19/2024 175118

Sold/Traded 12/31/2021

0003335333-2022-2022-0000-0 HICKS, TANNER 

CALVIN 

3/15/2024 175105 Sold/Traded 0

0003335333-2022-2022-0000-0 HICKS, TANNER 

CALVIN 

3/15/2024 175105

Sold/Traded default

0003335333-2022-2022-0000-0 HICKS, TANNER 

CALVIN 

3/15/2024 175105 Sold/Traded

0003335333-2022-2022-0000-0 HICKS, TANNER 

CALVIN 

3/15/2024 175105

Sold/Traded

0003335333-2023-2023-0000-0 HICKS, TANNER 

CALVIN 

3/15/2024 175104 Sold/Traded 0

0003335333-2022-2022-0000-0 HICKS, TANNER 

CALVIN 

1991 GULF MASTER 

BAYHAWK Open & 

MOTORS

3/15/2024 175105

Sold/Traded 12/31/2021

0003335333-2022-2022-0000-0 HICKS, TANNER 

CALVIN 

1991 GULF MASTER 

BAYHAWK Open & 

MOTORS

3/15/2024 175105 Sold/Traded

0003335333-2022-2022-0000-0 HICKS, TANNER 

CALVIN 

1991 GULF MASTER 

BAYHAWK Open & 

MOTORS

3/15/2024 175105

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003335333-2023-2023-0000-0 HICKS, TANNER 

CALVIN 

3/15/2024 175104 Sold/Traded 0

0003335333-2023-2023-0000-0 HICKS, TANNER 

CALVIN 

3/15/2024 175104

Sold/Traded default

0003335333-2023-2023-0000-0 HICKS, TANNER 

CALVIN 

3/15/2024 175104 Sold/Traded

0003335333-2023-2023-0000-0 HICKS, TANNER 

CALVIN 

3/15/2024 175104

Adjustment None

0003336562-2023-2023-0000-0 NASSAR, 

MARWAN R 

3/11/2024 175072 Adjustment WKSTDENIED

0003336562-2023-2023-0000-0 NASSAR, 

MARWAN R 

3/11/2024 175072

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003335333-2023-2023-0000-0 HICKS, TANNER 

CALVIN 

2016 CAROLINA 

SKIFF 21 ULTRA 

ELITE OPEN & 

3/15/2024 175104 Sold/Traded

0003335333-2023-2023-0000-0 HICKS, TANNER 

CALVIN 

2016 CAROLINA 

SKIFF 21 ULTRA 

ELITE OPEN & 

3/15/2024 175104
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IND UNREGISTERED 2016 

KAUF TRAILER

IND 3190 -3,190.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 3190 -3,190.00

IND

IND UNREGISTERED 2016 

KAUF TL

IND 3031 -3,031.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 3031 -3,031.00

IND

BUS BUSINESS 

PERSONAL 

PROPERTYBUS 5000 -5,000.00

BUS

BUS 5000 -5,000.00

BUS

BUS 5000 -5,000.00

IND

Sold/Traded default

0003339972-2022-2022-0000-0 ISENHOUR, 

ZACHARY 

STEPHEN 

3/20/2024 175127 Sold/Traded

0003339972-2022-2022-0000-0 ISENHOUR, 

ZACHARY 

STEPHEN 

3/20/2024 175127

Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003339972-2022-2022-0000-0 ISENHOUR, 

ZACHARY 

STEPHEN 

3/20/2024 175127 Sold/Traded 0

0003339972-2022-2022-0000-0 ISENHOUR, 

ZACHARY 

STEPHEN 

3/20/2024 175127

Sold/Traded 12/31/2021

0003339972-2023-2023-0000-0 ISENHOUR, 

ZACHARY 

STEPHEN 

3/20/2024 175126 Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003339972-2022-2022-0000-0 ISENHOUR, 

ZACHARY 

STEPHEN 

UNREGISTERED 2016 

KAUF TRAILER

3/20/2024 175127

Sold/Traded 12/31/2021

0003339972-2022-2022-0000-0 ISENHOUR, 

ZACHARY 

STEPHEN 

3/20/2024 175127 Sold/Traded 0

0003339972-2022-2022-0000-0 ISENHOUR, 

ZACHARY 

STEPHEN 

3/20/2024 175127

Sold/Traded

0003339972-2023-2023-0000-0 ISENHOUR, 

ZACHARY 

STEPHEN 

3/20/2024 175126 Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003339972-2023-2023-0000-0 ISENHOUR, 

ZACHARY 

STEPHEN 

3/20/2024 175126

Sold/Traded 0

0003339972-2023-2023-0000-0 ISENHOUR, 

ZACHARY 

STEPHEN 

3/20/2024 175126 Sold/Traded default

0003339972-2023-2023-0000-0 ISENHOUR, 

ZACHARY 

STEPHEN 

3/20/2024 175126

Processed In 

Error

0003356040-2023-2023-0000-0 ETC 

GREENSBORO

3/25/2024 175136 Processed In 

Error

0

0003356040-2023-2023-0000-0 ETC 

GREENSBORO

3/25/2024 175136

Sold/Traded 0

0003339972-2023-2023-0000-0 ISENHOUR, 

ZACHARY 

STEPHEN 

UNREGISTERED 2016 

KAUF TRAILER

3/20/2024 175126 Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003339972-2023-2023-0000-0 ISENHOUR, 

ZACHARY 

STEPHEN 

3/20/2024 175126

Processed In 

Error

12/31/2022

0003356040-2023-2023-0000-0 ETC 

GREENSBORO

ESTIMATED 3/25/2024 175136 Processed In 

Error

0

0003356040-2023-2023-0000-0 ETC 

GREENSBORO

ESTIMATED 3/25/2024 175136

Processed In 

Error

12/31/2022

0003356040-2023-2023-0000-0 ETC 

GREENSBORO

3/25/2024 175136 Processed In 

Error

0

0003356040-2023-2023-0000-0 ETC 

GREENSBORO

3/25/2024 175136

Adjustment 12/31/20230003357264-2023-2023-0000-0 BULLIN WILLIAM 

CHRISTOPHER

3/19/2024 175122
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IND 4913 B GOLDEN 

OAKS DR OAK RIDGE 

NC 27310-9844IND 2013

IND 33995

IND WCEXL

IND 34328 -34,328.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 34328 -34,328.00

IND 12/31/2023

IND 2018

IND WCEXP

IND WCEXL

IND 2017 LEGENDCRAFT 

1756OUTLAW OPEN 

&amp; MOTORSIND 14065 -14,065.00

IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 14065 -14,065.00

IND 12/31/2023

IND 73378 -73,378.00

Adjustment

0003357264-2023-2023-0000-0 BULLIN WILLIAM 

CHRISTOPHER

2013 SEA HUNT 

ULTRA 211 Open & 

MOTORS

3/19/2024 175122 Adjustment

0003357264-2023-2023-0000-0 BULLIN WILLIAM 

CHRISTOPHER

2013 SEA HUNT 

ULTRA 211 Open & 

MOTORS

3/19/2024 175122

0003357264-2023-2023-0000-0 BULLIN WILLIAM 

CHRISTOPHER

3/19/2024 175122 Adjustment 4913 GOLDEN OAKS 

DR OAK RIDGE NC 

27310

Sold/Traded default

0003357526-2023-2023-0000-0 MORROW LAJEAN 

ROCHELLE

3/13/2024 175081 Sold/Traded

0003357526-2023-2023-0000-0 MORROW LAJEAN 

ROCHELLE

3/13/2024 175081

Adjustment

0003357526-2023-2023-0000-0 MORROW LAJEAN 

ROCHELLE

3/13/2024 175081 Sold/Traded 0

0003357264-2023-2023-0000-0 BULLIN WILLIAM 

CHRISTOPHER

2013 SEA HUNT 

ULTRA 211 Open & 

MOTORS

3/19/2024 175122

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003357526-2023-2023-0000-0 MORROW LAJEAN 

ROCHELLE

2018 NAUTIQUE G21 

Open & MOTORS

3/13/2024 175081 Sold/Traded

0003357526-2023-2023-0000-0 MORROW LAJEAN 

ROCHELLE

2018 NAUTIQUE G21 

Open & MOTORS

3/13/2024 175081

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003357526-2023-2023-0000-0 MORROW LAJEAN 

ROCHELLE

3/13/2024 175081 Sold/Traded 0

0003357526-2023-2023-0000-0 MORROW LAJEAN 

ROCHELLE

3/13/2024 175081

Sold/Traded VOIDED

0003357579-2023-2023-0000-0 GATEWOOD 

HUNTER MICHAEL

3/21/2024 175131 Sold/Traded 0

0003357579-2023-2023-0000-0 GATEWOOD 

HUNTER MICHAEL

3/21/2024 175131

Sold/Traded

0003357526-2023-2023-0000-0 MORROW LAJEAN 

ROCHELLE

2018 NAUTIQUE G21 

Open & MOTORS

3/13/2024 175081 Sold/Traded

0003357526-2023-2023-0000-0 MORROW LAJEAN 

ROCHELLE

2018 NAUTIQUE G21 

Open & MOTORS

3/13/2024 175081

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003357579-2023-2023-0000-0 GATEWOOD 

HUNTER MICHAEL

3/21/2024 175131 Sold/Traded 0

0003357579-2023-2023-0000-0 GATEWOOD 

HUNTER MICHAEL

3/21/2024 175131

Sold/Traded default

0003357579-2023-2023-0000-0 GATEWOOD 

HUNTER MICHAEL

3/21/2024 175131 Sold/Traded

0003357579-2023-2023-0000-0 GATEWOOD 

HUNTER MICHAEL

3/21/2024 175131

Sold/Traded 12/31/2022

0003357844-2023-2023-0000-0 KIMELMAN ERIK 

IRA

3/20/2024 175125 Not in County 0

0003357579-2023-2023-0000-0 GATEWOOD 

HUNTER MICHAEL

2017 LEGENDCRAFT 

1756OUTLAW OPEN 

& MOTORS

3/21/2024 175131
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IND LSFGDISC

IND 10.00

IND

IND 73378 -73,378.00

IND 12/31/2023

IND 2022

IND 30521

IND WCEXL

IND 15515 -3,620.00

IND

IND 15515 -3,620.00

IND 15515 -3,620.00

IND 15515 -3,620.00

IND 2022

IND 11895

IND 15515 -3,620.00

IND 77 -36.00

IND

IND 6 -3.00

IND 23 -10.00

IND 35 -12.00

Not in County default

0003357844-2023-2023-0000-0 KIMELMAN ERIK 

IRA

3/20/2024 175125 Not in County

0003357844-2023-2023-0000-0 KIMELMAN ERIK 

IRA

3/20/2024 175125

Not in County 12/31/2022

0003357844-2023-2023-0000-0 KIMELMAN ERIK 

IRA

2022 PRINCECRAFT 

BRIO 210 2S Pontoon 

& MOTORS

3/20/2024 175125 Not in County

0003357844-2023-2023-0000-0 KIMELMAN ERIK 

IRA

2022 PRINCECRAFT 

BRIO 210 2S Pontoon 

& MOTORS

3/20/2024 175125

Not in County 12/31/2022

0003357844-2023-2023-0000-0 KIMELMAN ERIK 

IRA

3/20/2024 175125 Not in County 0

0003357844-2023-2023-0000-0 KIMELMAN ERIK 

IRA

3/20/2024 175125

Over Assessment 11895

0003357856-2023-2023-0000-0 MILLER MICHAEL 

ANTHONY

3/13/2024 175100 Over Assessment 12/31/2023

0003357856-2023-2023-0000-0 MILLER MICHAEL 

ANTHONY

3/13/2024 175100

Not in County

0003357844-2023-2023-0000-0 KIMELMAN ERIK 

IRA

2022 PRINCECRAFT 

BRIO 210 2S Pontoon 

& MOTORS

3/20/2024 175125 Not in County

0003357844-2023-2023-0000-0 KIMELMAN ERIK 

IRA

2022 PRINCECRAFT 

BRIO 210 2S Pontoon 

& MOTORS

3/20/2024 175125

Over Assessment 11895

0003357856-2023-2023-0000-0 MILLER MICHAEL 

ANTHONY

2022 TRACKER PRO 

170 Open & MOTORS

3/13/2024 175100 Over Assessment

0003357856-2023-2023-0000-0 MILLER MICHAEL 

ANTHONY

2022 TRACKER PRO 

170 Open & MOTORS

3/13/2024 175100

Over Assessment 11895

0003357856-2023-2023-0000-0 MILLER MICHAEL 

ANTHONY

2022 TRACKER PRO 

170 Open & MOTORS

3/13/2024 175100 Over Assessment 11895

0003357856-2023-2023-0000-0 MILLER MICHAEL 

ANTHONY

3/13/2024 175100

Not in County 41

0003363829-2023-2023-0000-0 HALE, TRACI LEE GAP 2013 VOLV 4 

DOOR SEDAN

3/1/2024 175031 Not in County PCCDNA

0003363829-2023-2023-0000-0 HALE, TRACI LEE 3/1/2024 175031

Over Assessment

0003357856-2023-2023-0000-0 MILLER MICHAEL 

ANTHONY

2022 TRACKER PRO 

170 Open & MOTORS

3/13/2024 175100 Over Assessment 11895

0003357856-2023-2023-0000-0 MILLER MICHAEL 

ANTHONY

2022 TRACKER PRO 

170 Open & MOTORS

3/13/2024 175100

Not in County 230003364016-2023-2023-0000-2 GANN, DARREN 

LINEAR 

3/5/2024 175049

Not in County 3

0003364016-2023-2023-0000-0 GANN, DARREN 

LINEAR 

3/12/2024 175076 Not in County 13

0003363829-2023-2023-0000-0 HALE, TRACI LEE GAP 2013 VOLV 4 

DOOR SEDAN

3/1/2024 175031
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IND

IND 2 -1.00

IND 12 -2.00

IND 1

IND 24 -12.00

IND

IND 2 -1.00

IND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2023

IND 33660 -33,660.00

IND 12/31/2023

IND

IND 2225 HERRON ROAD 

WHITSETT NC 27377

IND *WHITSETT FIRE-

100*WHITSETT FPSD-

100*GUILFORD-100IND

IND 65 -55.00

IND 5

IND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2023

IND 11360 -11,360.00

IND 12/31/2023

0003364016-2023-2023-0000-2 GANN, DARREN 

LINEAR 

GAP 2017 FORD VAN 3/5/2024 175049 Not in County PCCDNA

Not in County

0003364075-2023-2023-0000-2 GANN, DARREN 

LINEAR 

3/5/2024 175051 Not in County 12

0003364075-2023-2023-0000-0 GANN, DARREN 

LINEAR 

GAP 2005 TOYT 4 

DOOR SEDAN

3/12/2024 175077

Not in County 1

0003364075-2023-2023-0000-0 GANN, DARREN 

LINEAR 

3/12/2024 175077 Not in County 10

0003364016-2023-2023-0000-2 GANN, DARREN 

LINEAR 

GAP 2017 FORD VAN 3/5/2024 175049

Not in County default

0003366111-2023-2023-0000-0 MANAKKAL, 

SUBASH 

3/15/2024 175106 Not in County 12/31/2022

0003366111-2023-2023-0000-0 MANAKKAL, 

SUBASH 

3/15/2024 175106

Not in County PCCDNA

0003364075-2023-2023-0000-2 GANN, DARREN 

LINEAR 

GAP 2005 TOYT 4 

DOOR SEDAN

3/5/2024 175051 Not in County 1

0003364075-2023-2023-0000-2 GANN, DARREN 

LINEAR 

GAP 2005 TOYT 4 

DOOR SEDAN

3/5/2024 175051

Not in County PCCDNA

0003366872-2023-2023-0000-0 CAPPS, ALFRED 

LEE 

3/14/2024 175101 Situs error 6831 SILVER SPRING 

RD WHITSETT NC 

27377

0003366111-2023-2023-0000-0 MANAKKAL, 

SUBASH 

GAP 2020 TOYT 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

3/15/2024 175106

Not in County 0

0003366111-2023-2023-0000-0 MANAKKAL, 

SUBASH 

GAP 2020 TOYT 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

3/15/2024 175106 Not in County 12/31/2022

0003366111-2023-2023-0000-0 MANAKKAL, 

SUBASH 

3/15/2024 175106

Not in County 10

0003367601-2023-2023-0000-0 REID, PATRICIA 

MARGARET 

GAP 2016 FORD 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

3/25/2024 175141 Not in County

0003367601-2023-2023-0000-0 REID, PATRICIA 

MARGARET 

3/25/2024 175141

Situs error *MOUNT HOPE FIRE-

100*MOUNT HOPE 

FPSD-100*GUILFORD-0003366872-2023-2023-0000-0 CAPPS, ALFRED 

LEE 

GAP 2014 KZSK 

CAMPING TRAILER

3/14/2024 175101 Situs error PCCDNA

0003366872-2023-2023-0000-0 CAPPS, ALFRED 

LEE 

3/14/2024 175101

Not in County 0

0003368401-2023-2023-0000-0 BAUMBERGER, 

ERIC PHILIP 

GAP 2014 RAM 

TRUCK

3/25/2024 175140 Not in County 12/31/2022

0003368401-2023-2023-0000-0 BAUMBERGER, 

ERIC PHILIP 

3/25/2024 175140

Not in County default

0003368401-2023-2023-0000-0 BAUMBERGER, 

ERIC PHILIP 

3/25/2024 175140 Not in County 12/31/2022

0003368401-2023-2023-0000-0 BAUMBERGER, 

ERIC PHILIP 

3/25/2024 175140
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IND

IND 22 -10.00

IND 34 -12.00

IND

IND 2 -1.00

IND *GREENSBORO-

100*GUILFORD-100

IND

IND 31 -28.00

IND

IND 2

IND 48 -24.00

IND

IND *13542036-STEELE, 

ROBERT HINSON

IND

IND GAP 2019 HYUN 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEHIND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2023

IND 15220 -15,220.00

IND 12/31/2023

IND *GREENSBORO-

100*GUILFORD-100

IND

Not in County 22

0003368900-2023-2023-0000-2 GANN, DARREN 

LINEAR 

GAP 1998 FORD 

TRUCK

3/5/2024 175050 Not in County PCCDNA

0003368900-2023-2023-0000-2 GANN, DARREN 

LINEAR 

3/5/2024 175050

Not in County PCCDNA

0003368900-2023-2023-0000-0 GANN, DARREN 

LINEAR 

3/12/2024 175073 Not in County 12

0003368401-2023-2023-0000-0 BAUMBERGER, 

ERIC PHILIP 

GAP 2014 RAM 

TRUCK

3/25/2024 175140

Situs error PCCDNA

0003370211-2023-2023-0000-0 SULLIVAN, MICAH 

GRAY 

3/26/2024 175147 Not in County 3

0003369014-2023-2023-0000-0 NEAL, PAUL 

FREDERIC JR 

GAP 2013 ACUR 4 

DOOR SEDAN

3/18/2024 175117

Not in County 1

0003369014-2023-2023-0000-0 NEAL, PAUL 

FREDERIC JR 

3/18/2024 175117 Situs error *STOKESDALE-

100*STOKESDALE 

FIRE-

0003368900-2023-2023-0000-2 GANN, DARREN 

LINEAR 

GAP 1998 FORD 

TRUCK

3/5/2024 175050

Adjustment 24

0003371448-2023-2023-0000-0 DAVIS, KIRBY 

HOWARD 

GAP 1955 CHEV 2 

DOOR SEDAN

3/14/2024 175102 Adjustment PCCDNA

0003371448-2023-2023-0000-0 DAVIS, KIRBY 

HOWARD 

3/14/2024 175102

Not in County PCCDNA

0003370211-2023-2023-0000-0 SULLIVAN, MICAH 

GRAY 

GAP 2010 TOYT 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

3/26/2024 175147 Not in County

0003370211-2023-2023-0000-0 SULLIVAN, MICAH 

GRAY 

GAP 2010 TOYT 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

3/26/2024 175147

Not in County VOIDED

0003374694-2023-2023-0000-0 ATWATER, CARYN 

JILL 

3/18/2024 175115 Not in County default

0003374694-2023-2023-0000-0 ATWATER, CARYN 

JILL 

3/18/2024 175115

Adjustment *13410790-STEELE, 

ROBERT

0003373800-2023-2023-0000-0 STEELE, ROBERT GAP 2012 NISS 4 

DOOR SEDAN

3/15/2024 175113 Adjustment PCCDNA

0003373800-2023-2023-0000-0 STEELE, ROBERT 3/15/2024 175113

Not in County 12/31/2022

0003374824-2023-2023-0000-0 LINEBERRY, 

CRYSTAL YORK 

3/15/2024 175114 Situs error *MCLEANSVILLE 

FIRE-

100*MCLEANSVILLE 

0003374694-2023-2023-0000-0 ATWATER, CARYN 

JILL 

GAP 2019 HYUN 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

3/18/2024 175115

Not in County 12/31/2022

0003374694-2023-2023-0000-0 ATWATER, CARYN 

JILL 

3/18/2024 175115 Not in County 0

0003374694-2023-2023-0000-0 ATWATER, CARYN 

JILL 

3/18/2024 175115

Situs error PCCDNA0003374824-2023-2023-0000-0 LINEBERRY, 

CRYSTAL YORK 

GAP 2007 TOYT 4 

DOOR SEDAN

3/15/2024 175114
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IND 34 -6.00

IND

IND LSFGONTIME

IND 12/31/2023

IND 5400 -5,400.00

IND 12/31/2023

TOTAL 14,576,487

Not in County PCCDNA

0003375308-2023-2023-0000-0 MADDOX, DONNA 

YVETTE 

3/6/2024 175057 Not in County default

0003375106-2023-2023-0000-0 ARMISTEAD, 

SHERRI VERNON 

GAP 2017 JEEP 

PERSONAL UTILITY 

VEH

3/18/2024 175116

0003375106-2023-2023-0000-0 ARMISTEAD, 

SHERRI VERNON 

3/18/2024 175116 Not in County 28

Not in County 12/31/20220003375308-2023-2023-0000-0 MADDOX, DONNA 

YVETTE 

GAP 2006 INFI 4 

DOOR SEDAN

3/6/2024 175057

Not in County 12/31/2022

0003375308-2023-2023-0000-0 MADDOX, DONNA 

YVETTE 

3/6/2024 175057 Not in County 0

0003375308-2023-2023-0000-0 MADDOX, DONNA 

YVETTE 

3/6/2024 175057
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